Le Futur (all verbs)

10

13 14

11

12

15

16

17

18

19

20

Horizontal
4) NOUS/VENIR
7) TU/BOIRE
10) NOUS/TRAVAILLER
11) ELLES/RIRE
15) NOUS/INTERROMPRE
16) TU/ETRE
17) ELLES/TRAVAILLER
19) TU/ALLER
20) JE/INTERROMPRE

Vertical
1) ELLES/FAIRE
2) TU/OBEIR
3) TU/TRAVAILLER
5) TU/INTERROMPRE
6) ELLES/ETRE
8) ELLES/VENIR
9) ELLES/EMPLOYER
12) NOUS/TENIR
13) TU/VENIR
14) ELLES/RECEVOIR
18) ON/RIRE




SOLUTION

RIA|S

RIO|IN|T

E[N[D|IR]|JO|N|S

E|IR|JO|IN|T

L

E|IR|[O|IN]|S

L

L

L

S|IE|R|[A]S

TIRIA[V]A

NITIE[R|R]JO|IM|[P|R]JO]|N|S

TIRIA|JV]IA

NIT|IE[R]I]R|JO|IM|P|[R]|A




